High Performance
Image Intensifiers
Image Intensifier Diodes PROXIFIER® and MCP Image Intensifiers MCP-PROXIFIER®
Features
• Outstanding gain up to > 108 W/W • High Quantum Efficiency up to 35 %
• Excellent Resolution up to 80 Line
Pairs/mm
• Wide Spectral Sensitivity from Vacuum Ultraviolet

BV ... 10 1,0 mm 12 kV very good very good
BV ... 18 1,8 mm 15 kV good maximum
Details can be inferred from the type key.
Available photocathode types are: Advanced Solar Blind, Bialkali, UV Enhanced S 20, S 25, and Red
Enhanced S 25 which can be combined in any way with the standard phosphor screens P 43, P 46,
P 47, P 20, and P 11.
PROXITRONIC is able to supply each customer with the image intensifier best suited for his applica-
tion.
5
Type Nomenclature
Diameter
Useful diameter 25 mm BV 25
Useful diameter 40 mm BV 40
PROXIFIER® Diodes Without Power Supply 0
With Integrated Power Supply 3
MCP-PROXIFIER® Without Power Supply 6
With Integrated Power Supply 8
Input Window Output Window
Clear Glass, Quartz, MgF2 Clear Glass 1
Clear Glass, Quartz, MgF2 Fiber Optic 2
Fiber Optic Fiber Optic 3
Fiber Optic Clear Glass 4
Clear Glass, Quartz, MgF2 Taper 5
Fiber Optic Taper 6
Photocathodes Advanced Solar Blind / Quartz C
UV Enhanced S 20 / Quartz or Fiber Optic T
Bialkali / Quartz or Fiber Optic B
S 20 / MgF2 V
S 20 / Quartz Q
S 20 / Clear Glass or Fiber Optic M
S 25 / Quartz F
S 25 / Clear Glass or Fiber Optic E
S 25 Red Enhanced / Clear Glass or Fiber Optic N
Gateability 5 ns 5N
10 ns 10N
100 ns 100N
1000 ns 1000N
Phosphor Screens P 43 Z
P 46 X
P 47 Y
P 20 G
P 11 B
Direct Coupling with CCD Sensor Index D, e.g. ZD
(PROXIFIER® diodes only)
PROXIFIER® 10 kV / 0,8 mm 08
(internal operating voltage / 12 kV / 1,0 mm 10
photocathode-screen distance) 15 kV / 1,8 mm 18
MCP-PROXIFIER® Double MCP in V-Stack Assembly -V
Triple MCP in Z-Stack Assembly -Z
High Resolution -HR
Extended Dynamic Range -EDR
6
Remarks:
• PROXIFIER® diodes are not available with integrated fiber optic taper.
• 40 mm PROXIFIER® diodes are currently manufactured only with photocathode-screen gaps of
1,0 mm and 1,8 mm.
• Gateable PROXIFIER® diodes are offered only with 1,0 mm gaps. In contrast to non-pulsed op-
eration, the operating voltage will be 10 kV instead of 12 kV. The shortest pulse duration is 1 µs.
• The shortest pulse duration of 40 mm MCP-PROXIFIERS® is 10 ns.
• S 20 photocathodes on MgF2 input window (nomenclature "V") are only available on 25 mm
PROXIFIER® diodes.
• Only MCP-PROXIFIER® types BV 2561, BV 2562, BV 2581 and BV 2582 are produced with High
Resolution MCPs.
Type Nomenclature Example
BV 2581 QY-V 5N
BV 25 Image intensifier with 25 mm useful diameter
          8 MCP image intensifier MCP-PROXIFIER® with integrated power supply
            1 Clear input window, clear output window